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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 711245 MARTINI VIOLA1 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI07/06/13

 716391 ZEZZA MARTINA2 SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI21/01/13

 720298 LOPEZ AMBRA3 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE04/01/13

 722189 GALLO GIULIA4 Scherma DOC ASD21/07/13

 699502 CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA5 VERONASCHERMA25/01/13

 700350 CICCO VALENTINA6 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO23/01/13

 712578 LOPEZ GIORGIA7 CLUB SCHERMA RIETI14/10/13

 716192 MENGONI STEFANIA8 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA21/03/13

 700224 BEGO NOEMI9 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO06/05/13

 702646 SRICHIA MIA10 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA19/08/13

 705113 SAGGESE AZZURRA11 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO11/10/13

 711538 IOLI BIANCA12 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA27/09/13

 704254 CROSETTI CAMILLA13 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO09/03/13

 712219 MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA14 CLUB SCHERMA MILANO SSD21/04/13

 696538 GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA15 CUS CATANIA18/05/13

 710340 ANTONELLI CECILIA16 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA26/10/13

 712216 LOSITO ELETTRA17 CLUB SCHERMA MILANO SSD05/06/13

 722647 TAZZIOLI OLIVIA18 PENTAMODENA28/01/13

 724339 ROERO BEATRICE19 PENTAMODENA19/07/13

 716769 GUIDI VIOLA20 CLUB SCHERMA MILANO SSD12/06/13

 708735 MASSOBRIO GIULIA21 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA05/04/13

 711737 ZUIN LIBI22 COMINI PADOVA11/05/13

 708755 COLO' FLAMINIA23 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA04/12/13

 700183 PESOLA EMMA NICOLE24 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO01/08/13

 721960 TRIPOLI LUCIA25 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA15/03/13

 725565 TRAGNI CARLOTTA26 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BO11/01/13

 719166 CALEFFI GAIA27 BRIANZASCHERMA21/01/13

 714457 MUZI SOFIA28 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO08/10/13

 713751 MOSCA ADELE29 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI18/10/13

 713058 CASONI ANGELICA30 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE01/02/13

 722357 FALCONIO BIANCA31 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO04/02/13

 724589 MOGGI ALISIA32 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/12/13

 703711 MERLI SOPHIA33 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA19/01/13

 716290 OSMELLI SOFIA34 CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE24/06/13

 703684 PRESENTI EMMA35 SCHERMA ALTOTEVERE21/01/13

 717118 FAVI ALYSSA36 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD13/07/13

 711534 ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA37 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA18/09/13

 713232 DUSHKU ILARY38 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE19/12/13

 715290 COCCOLO VERONICA39 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA15/04/13

 715679 DE GREGORI DILETTA40 ROMA FENCING13/06/13

 710608 DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA41 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO06/02/13

 704123 FONDINI LAVINIA42 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA05/09/13

 711710 PIRRO MARIALUISA43 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA CORIGLIANO ALL D22/09/13

 703889 SUPINO MARTINA44 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA29/10/13

 720471 LA MARCA ALISSA45 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO17/01/13

 724652 PELLE CAMILLA46 ARENZANO GENOVA04/05/13

 715457 FUMAI ANNARITA47 CLUB SCHERMA BARI23/02/13

 723469 LUCCARELLI TEA48 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA13/06/13
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 715835 CIMPOIES FRANCESCA49 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO21/07/13

 704918 BAITINI LILY50 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO08/11/13

 722421 MARINO ISABELLA CAROLINA51 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI14/04/13

 709355 RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN52 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO25/02/13

 722187 SANTARELLI VITTORIA53 Scherma DOC ASD11/01/13

 717189 DOSSI GRETA54 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO05/05/13

 698889 OBERTO REBECCA55 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE05/12/13

 702498 FINCATI IOLE56 COMINI PADOVA02/01/13

 709760 AGOSTO GABRIELA57 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO12/08/13

 712581 BADINO BEATRICE58 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA13/06/13

 721043 MORELLI ISABELLA59 SCHERMA FONDI21/08/13

 705703 PATANE' GINEVRA60 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA30/06/13

 719198 SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA61 CUS CAGLIARI30/05/13

 711374 BERTOLO BEATRICE62 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO02/09/13

 716466 KIM YESEO63 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO17/06/13

 713228 SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA64 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE06/11/13

 705085 MANTOVANI LIVIA65 VERONASCHERMA26/08/13

 722043 FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA66 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST29/08/13

 715513 COLANTUONO SOFIA67 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA11/12/13

 721276 BENCIVELLI BIANCA68 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA05/04/13

 723561 BREVI AURORA69 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO17/07/13

 718205 PITICCHIO IRENE RITA70 CUS CATANIA14/02/13

 709328 SILVESTRI MATILDE71 GINNASTICA VICTORIA17/07/13

 706578 PATANE' GAIA72 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI20/09/13

 704811 AZZARA' GRETA73 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA04/04/13

 710846 OROFALO OLIVIA74 SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI03/07/13

 705474 SCREMIN MATILDE75 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO24/04/13

 722295 VERSO LETIZIA76 SCHERMA BRESSO02/05/13

 715335 TAVA VITTORIA77 VERONASCHERMA14/10/13

 721407 CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA78 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD01/05/13

 711463 SERRA FRIDA79 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO03/03/13

 723457 COMPAGNINO REBECCA80 CATANIA SCHERMA22/11/13

 708082 PRETOLANI SOFIA81 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA23/10/13

 711460 PUCCIO LAVINIA82 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO15/11/13

 722005 CASONATI VITTORIA83 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA15/08/13

 715764 SEREMEDI MIGLIORINI VITTORIA84 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA13/04/13

 719642 AMICO ADELE85 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE16/11/13

 724001 ORTELIO GIULIA86 SCHERMA BRESSO29/07/13

 721066 TORRONI ANNA SOFIA87 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO04/11/13

 704501 BONASERA MARIAGIULIA88 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE01/09/13

 712616 BOIOCCHI BIANCA89 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD10/05/13

 707548 ZOLI MARIASOLE90 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA24/10/13

 714446 FRIZZA REBECCA91 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO24/12/13

 723470 BOCCARDO ELENA92 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA12/06/13

 719147 CONTINI FRANCESCA93 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA29/01/13

 704915 QUERI ALLEGRA94 SAN PAOLO MILANO29/05/13

 721035 MEDDA CAMILLA95 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA20/02/13

 721474 GRECO VIOLA MARIA96 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO14/12/13

 715689 CASINI VITTORIA97 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO20/06/13
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 709173 NICOLINI ARIANNA98 PETTORELLI PIACENZA06/05/13

 718519 DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA99 SCHERMA FONDI04/11/13

 722062 BIGHI MATILDE100 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA23/06/13

 721386 IANNELLI ARIANNA101 SCHERMA BRESSO02/04/13

 708993 FEBO DALIA102 CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO09/03/13

 710050 CENTI ELENA103 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO26/03/13

 715710 MILAZZO SARA104 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI30/07/13

 715510 TASSI LAURA105 PETTORELLI PIACENZA27/09/13

 724631 BIONDO ZELDA106 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST06/07/13

 693780 SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA107 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA19/03/13

 721813 ROGGIO CARLA MARIA108 SCHERMA AUGUSTA11/06/13

 721634 RONCORONI NICOLE109 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA27/10/13

 715617 DEPONTI CATERINA110 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO22/08/13
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 2

CORAZZA RUBIN - VRSCH (Verona)

COLO' FLAMINI - RMCS (Roma)

CASONI ANGELI - FCCS (Forli')

IOLI BIANCA - RACER (Cervia)

MOGGI ALISIA - MIPRO (Milano)

GRAVINA ADA M - CTCUS (Catania)

TAZZIOLI OLIV - MOPEN (Modena)

ZEZZA MARTINA - BRLAZ (Brindisi)

CICCO VALENTI - TOMAR (Torino)

GUIDI VIOLA - MICSM (Milano)

MIGLIONI ELEO - MICSM (Milano)

LOSITO ELETTR - MICSM (Milano)

FALCONIO BIAN - MIGIR (Milano)

CROSETTI CAMI - TOMAR (Torino)

MASSOBRIO GIU - GELIG (Genova)

GALLO GIULIA - VADOC (Rovellasca)

LOPEZ AMBRA - VCCUS (Vercelli)

ZUIN LIBI - PDCOM (Padova)

MUZI SOFIA - TRORV (Orvieto)

SRICHIA MIA - TSGIU (Trieste)

MENGONI STEFA - BOVIR (Bologna)

CALEFFI GAIA - MIBRI (Monza)

TRIPOLI LUCIA - REKOA (Reggio nell Emilia)

BEGO NOEMI - TVCS (Treviso)

LOPEZ GIORGIA - RICS (Rieti)

ROERO BEATRIC - MOPEN (Modena)

TRAGNI CARLOT - BZCS (BolzanoBozen)

ANTONELLI CEC - GEPOM (Genova)

SAGGESE AZZUR - TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

MOSCA ADELE - TRCS (Terni)

PESOLA EMMA N - MBORO (Monza)

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)
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10

CORAZZA RUBIN - VRSCH (Verona)

IOLI BIANCA - RACER (Cervia)

GRAVINA ADA M - CTCUS (Catania)

ZEZZA MARTINA - BRLAZ (Brindisi)

CICCO VALENTI - TOMAR (Torino)

MIGLIONI ELEO - MICSM (Milano)

CROSETTI CAMI - TOMAR (Torino)

GALLO GIULIA - VADOC (Rovellasca)

LOPEZ AMBRA - VCCUS (Vercelli)

SRICHIA MIA - TSGIU (Trieste)

MENGONI STEFA - BOVIR (Bologna)

BEGO NOEMI - TVCS (Treviso)

LOPEZ GIORGIA - RICS (Rieti)

ANTONELLI CEC - GEPOM (Genova)

SAGGESE AZZUR - TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)
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CORAZZA RUBIN - VRSCH (Verona)

ZEZZA MARTINA - BRLAZ (Brindisi)

CICCO VALENTI - TOMAR (Torino)

GALLO GIULIA - VADOC (Rovellasca)

LOPEZ AMBRA - VCCUS (Vercelli)

MENGONI STEFA - BOVIR (Bologna)

LOPEZ GIORGIA - RICS (Rieti)

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)
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10
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10

ZEZZA MARTINA - BRLAZ (Brindisi)

GALLO GIULIA - VADOC (Rovellasca)

LOPEZ AMBRA - VCCUS (Vercelli)

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)

10

9

3

4

ZEZZA MARTINA - BRLAZ (Brindisi)

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)

5

10

P.9 02:10-DI FRANCO E.

P.9 02:20-DI FRANCO E.

P.10 02:10-PIERALISI L.

P.10 02:20-PIERALISI L.

P.11 02:10-BARONI E.

P.11 02:20-BARONI E.

P.12 02:10-CANNATA M.

P.12 02:20-CANNATA M.

P.13 02:10-PILLI E.

P.13 02:20-PILLI E.

P.14 02:10-BARONI E.

P.14 02:20-BARONI E.

P.15 02:10-PILLI E.

P.15 02:20-PILLI E.

P.16 02:10-AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.16 02:20-AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.5 02:45-ANDROSCIANI A.

P.5 02:55-AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.6 02:45-CANNATA M.

P.6 02:55-CANNATA M.

P.7 02:45-DI FRANCO E.

P.7 02:55-DI FRANCO E.

P.8 02:45-BARONI E.

P.8 02:55-PILLI E.

P.5 03:20-AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.6 03:20-PILLI E.

P.7 03:20-DI FRANCO E.

P.8 03:20-BARONI E.

P.Podio 04:25-PILLI E.

AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.Podio 04:15-DI FRANCO E.

MARTINI VIOLA - TRCS (Terni)
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 1

 65

CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA-VRSCH (Verona)

PATANE' GINEVRA-CTCSJ (Catania)

 10

 4
CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA-VRSCH (Verona)F  1
P. 13:20PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDERICO (TOMAR)9

 33

 32

COLO' FLAMINIA-RMCS (Roma)

PIRRO MARIALUISA-CSCOR (Corigliano-Rossano)

 10

 3
COLO' FLAMINIA-RMCS (Roma)F  2
P. 13:30PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDERICO (TOMAR)9

 17

 48

FAVI ALYSSA-BOICS (Imola)

CASONI ANGELICA-FCCS (Forli')

 2

 10
CASONI ANGELICA-FCCS (Forli')F  3
P. 13:40CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)9

 49

 16

MARINO ISABELLA CAROLINA-RNCS (Rimini)

IOLI BIANCA-RACER (Cervia)

 4

 9
IOLI BIANCA-RACER (Cervia)F  4
P. 13:20PILLI ENRICO (FIS)10

 9

 56

MERLI SOPHIA-RACS (Ravenna)

MOGGI ALISIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 9

 10
MOGGI ALISIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  5
P. 13:30PILLI ENRICO (FIS)10

 41

 24

CIMPOIES FRANCESCA-TOCOL (Collegno)

GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA-CTCUS (Catania)

 3

 10
GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA-CTCUS (Catania)F  6
P. 13:40PILLI ENRICO (FIS)10

 25

 40

TAZZIOLI OLIVIA-MOPEN (Modena)

LUCCARELLI TEA-GESCH (Genova)

 10

 8
TAZZIOLI OLIVIA-MOPEN (Modena)F  7
P. 13:20CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)11

 72

 8

BERTOLO BEATRICE-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

ZEZZA MARTINA-BRLAZ (Brindisi)

 7

 10
ZEZZA MARTINA-BRLAZ (Brindisi)F  8
P. 13:30CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)11

 5

 60

CICCO VALENTINA-TOMAR (Torino)

AGOSTO GABRIELA-TOCOL (Collegno)

 10

 2
CICCO VALENTINA-TOMAR (Torino)F  9
P. 13:40CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)11

 37

 28

PELLE CAMILLA-GEARE (Arenzano)

GUIDI VIOLA-MICSM (Milano)

 4

 10
GUIDI VIOLA-MICSM (Milano)F  10
P. 13:20SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)12

 21

 44

MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA-MICSM (Milano)

BAITINI LILY-MIPIT (Milano)

 10

 4
MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA-MICSM (Milano)F  11
P. 13:30SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)12

 53

 12

SANTARELLI VITTORIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

LOSITO ELETTRA-MICSM (Milano)

 7

 10
LOSITO ELETTRA-MICSM (Milano)F  12
P. 13:4012

 13

 52

PRESENTI EMMA-PGALT (Citta' di Castello)

FALCONIO BIANCA-MIGIR (Milano)

 9

 10
FALCONIO BIANCA-MIGIR (Milano)F  13
P. 13:20BARONI ENRICO (FIS)13

 84

 20

SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA-VCCUS (Vercelli)

CROSETTI CAMILLA-TOMAR (Torino)

 4

 9
CROSETTI CAMILLA-TOMAR (Torino)F  14
P. 13:30BARONI ENRICO (FIS)13

 29

 36

MASSOBRIO GIULIA-GELIG (Genova)

LA MARCA ALISSA-NAMEG (Nola)

 10

 3
MASSOBRIO GIULIA-GELIG (Genova)F  15
P. 13:40BARONI ENRICO (FIS)13

 61

 4

BADINO BEATRICE-GESCH (Genova)

GALLO GIULIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

 3

 9
GALLO GIULIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)F  16
P. 13:20AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)14
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 3

 67

LOPEZ AMBRA-VCCUS (Vercelli)

SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA-CACUS (Cagliari)

 10

 4
LOPEZ AMBRA-VCCUS (Vercelli)F  17
P. 13:30AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)14

 35

 30

SUPINO MARTINA-LTFOR (Formia)

ZUIN LIBI-PDCOM (Padova)

 8

 10
ZUIN LIBI-PDCOM (Padova)F  18
P. 13:40AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)14

 19

 46

DUSHKU ILARY-VCCUS (Vercelli)

MUZI SOFIA-TRORV (Orvieto)

 9

 10
MUZI SOFIA-TRORV (Orvieto)F  19
P. 13:20SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)15

 78

 14

KIM YESEO-MIACC (Milano)

SRICHIA MIA-TSGIU (Trieste)

 2

 10
SRICHIA MIA-TSGIU (Trieste)F  20
P. 13:30SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)15

 11

 54

MENGONI STEFANIA-BOVIR (Bologna)

DOSSI GRETA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 10

 6
MENGONI STEFANIA-BOVIR (Bologna)F  21
P. 13:40SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)15

 43

 22

CALEFFI GAIA-MIBRI (Monza)

COCCOLO VERONICA-TSGIU (Trieste)

 10

 8
CALEFFI GAIA-MIBRI (Monza)F  22
P. 13:20DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)16

 27

 38

DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA-MILEG (Legnano)

TRIPOLI LUCIA-REKOA (Reggio nell Emilia)

 5

 10
TRIPOLI LUCIA-REKOA (Reggio nell Emilia)F  23
P. 13:30DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)16

 59

 6

FINCATI IOLE-PDCOM (Padova)

BEGO NOEMI-TVCS (Treviso)

 7

 10
BEGO NOEMI-TVCS (Treviso)F  24
P. 13:40DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)16

 7

 58

LOPEZ GIORGIA-RICS (Rieti)

OBERTO REBECCA-TOIVR (Ivrea)

 9

 6
LOPEZ GIORGIA-RICS (Rieti)F  25
P. 13:20CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)17

 39

 26

FUMAI ANNARITA-BACSB (Bari)

ROERO BEATRICE-MOPEN (Modena)

 7

 10
ROERO BEATRICE-MOPEN (Modena)F  26
P. 13:30CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)17

 23

 42

DE GREGORI DILETTA-RMFEN (Roma)

TRAGNI CARLOTTA-BZCS (BolzanoBozen)

 8

 10
TRAGNI CARLOTTA-BZCS (BolzanoBozen)F  27
P. 13:40CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)17

 55

 10

ANTONELLI CECILIA-GEPOM (Genova)

OSMELLI SOFIA-PNSCP (Pordenone)

 10

 9
ANTONELLI CECILIA-GEPOM (Genova)F  28
P. 13:20LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)18

 15

 50

SAGGESE AZZURRA-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN-TOMAR (Torino)

 7

 6
SAGGESE AZZURRA-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)F  29
P. 13:30LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)18

 47

 18

MOSCA ADELE-TRCS (Terni)

ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA-RACER (Cervia)

 9

 5
MOSCA ADELE-TRCS (Terni)F  30
P. 13:40LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)18

 31

 34

FONDINI LAVINIA-GELIG (Genova)

PESOLA EMMA NICOLE-MBORO (Monza)

 4

 10
PESOLA EMMA NICOLE-MBORO (Monza)F  31
P. 13:20PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)19

 63

 2

MORELLI ISABELLA-LTFND (Itri)

MARTINI VIOLA-TRCS (Terni)

 0

 10
MARTINI VIOLA-TRCS (Terni)F  32
P. 13:30PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)19
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 1

 128

CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA-VRSCH (Verona)

-

 0

 0
CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA-VRSCH (Verona)H  1
P.

 65

 64

PATANE' GINEVRA-CTCSJ (Catania)

BREVI AURORA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 10

 6
PATANE' GINEVRA-CTCSJ (Catania)H  2
P. 12:30AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)10

 33

 96

COLO' FLAMINIA-RMCS (Roma)

GRECO VIOLA MARIA-MIACC (Milano)

 10

 4
COLO' FLAMINIA-RMCS (Roma)H  3
P. 12:40AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)10

 97

 32

CASINI VITTORIA-TOCOL (Collegno)

PIRRO MARIALUISA-CSCOR (Corigliano-Rossano)

 3

 10
PIRRO MARIALUISA-CSCOR (Corigliano-Rossano)H  4
P. 12:50AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)10

 17

 112

FAVI ALYSSA-BOICS (Imola)

-

 0

 0
FAVI ALYSSA-BOICS (Imola)H  5
P.

 81

 48

PUCCIO LAVINIA-MIPIT (Milano)

CASONI ANGELICA-FCCS (Forli')

 7

 8
CASONI ANGELICA-FCCS (Forli')H  6
P. 13:00AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)10

 49

 80

MARINO ISABELLA CAROLINA-RNCS (Rimini)

PRETOLANI SOFIA-RACS (Ravenna)

 8

 7
MARINO ISABELLA CAROLINA-RNCS (Rimini)H  7
P. 13:10AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)10

 113

 16

-

IOLI BIANCA-RACER (Cervia)

 0

 0
IOLI BIANCA-RACER (Cervia)H  8
P.

 9

 120

MERLI SOPHIA-RACS (Ravenna)

-

 0

 0
MERLI SOPHIA-RACS (Ravenna)H  9
P.

 73

 56

SCREMIN MATILDE-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

MOGGI ALISIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 7

 10
MOGGI ALISIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  10
P. 12:30BARONI ENRICO (FIS)11

 41

 88

CIMPOIES FRANCESCA-TOCOL (Collegno)

BONASERA MARIAGIULIA-TOIVR (Ivrea)

 10

 6
CIMPOIES FRANCESCA-TOCOL (Collegno)H  11
P. 12:40BARONI ENRICO (FIS)11

 105

 24

TASSI LAURA-PCPT (Piacenza)

GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA-CTCUS (Catania)

 1

 10
GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA-CTCUS (Catania)H  12
P. 12:50BARONI ENRICO (FIS)11

 25

 104

TAZZIOLI OLIVIA-MOPEN (Modena)

MILAZZO SARA-CTMET (Sant Agata li Battiati)

 10

 8
TAZZIOLI OLIVIA-MOPEN (Modena)H  13
P. 13:00BARONI ENRICO (FIS)11

 89

 40

BOIOCCHI BIANCA-PVSPS (Pavia)

LUCCARELLI TEA-GESCH (Genova)

 5

 10
LUCCARELLI TEA-GESCH (Genova)H  14
P. 13:10BARONI ENRICO (FIS)11

 57

 72

COLANTUONO SOFIA-LTFOR (Formia)

BERTOLO BEATRICE-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

 8

 10
BERTOLO BEATRICE-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)H  15
P. 12:30CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)12

 121

 8

-

ZEZZA MARTINA-BRLAZ (Brindisi)

 0

 0
ZEZZA MARTINA-BRLAZ (Brindisi)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

CICCO VALENTINA-TOMAR (Torino)

-

 0

 0
CICCO VALENTINA-TOMAR (Torino)H  17
P.

 69

 60

PATANE' GAIA-CTMET (Sant Agata li Battiati)

AGOSTO GABRIELA-TOCOL (Collegno)

 6

 10
AGOSTO GABRIELA-TOCOL (Collegno)H  18
P. 12:40CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)12

 37

 92

PELLE CAMILLA-GEARE (Arenzano)

BOCCARDO ELENA-GESCH (Genova)

 8

 3
PELLE CAMILLA-GEARE (Arenzano)H  19
P. 12:50CARDOSI ELENA (SPCS)12

 101

 28

IANNELLI ARIANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)

GUIDI VIOLA-MICSM (Milano)

 6

 10
GUIDI VIOLA-MICSM (Milano)H  20
P. 13:00CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)12

 21

 108

MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA-MICSM (Milano)

ROGGIO CARLA MARIA-SRAUG (Augusta)

 10

 3
MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA-MICSM (Milano)H  21
P. 13:10CANNATA MARTA (MEASS)12

 85

 44

AMICO ADELE-FCCS (Forli')

BAITINI LILY-MIPIT (Milano)

 7

 10
BAITINI LILY-MIPIT (Milano)H  22
P. 12:30DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)13

 53

 76

SANTARELLI VITTORIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA-PVSPS (Pavia)

 10

 0
SANTARELLI VITTORIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)H  23
P. 12:40DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)13

 117

 12

-

LOSITO ELETTRA-MICSM (Milano)

 0

 0
LOSITO ELETTRA-MICSM (Milano)H  24
P.

 13

 116

PRESENTI EMMA-PGALT (Citta' di Castello)

-

 0

 0
PRESENTI EMMA-PGALT (Citta' di Castello)H  25
P.

 77

 52

SERRA FRIDA-MIPIT (Milano)

FALCONIO BIANCA-MIGIR (Milano)

 8

 10
FALCONIO BIANCA-MIGIR (Milano)H  26
P. 12:50DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)13

 45

 84

MANTOVANI LIVIA-VRSCH (Verona)

SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA-VCCUS (Vercelli)

 6

 10
SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA-VCCUS (Vercelli)H  27
P. 13:00PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)13

 109

 20

RONCORONI NICOLE-RACS (Ravenna)

CROSETTI CAMILLA-TOMAR (Torino)

 4

 10
CROSETTI CAMILLA-TOMAR (Torino)H  28
P. 13:10PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)13

 29

 100

MASSOBRIO GIULIA-GELIG (Genova)

BIGHI MATILDE-RACS (Ravenna)

 9

 2
MASSOBRIO GIULIA-GELIG (Genova)H  29
P. 12:30LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)14

 93

 36

CONTINI FRANCESCA-BOVIR (Bologna)

LA MARCA ALISSA-NAMEG (Nola)

 6

 10
LA MARCA ALISSA-NAMEG (Nola)H  30
P. 12:40LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)14

 61

 68

BADINO BEATRICE-GESCH (Genova)

SILVESTRI MATILDE-TOGIN (Torino)

 10

 9
BADINO BEATRICE-GESCH (Genova)H  31
P. 12:50LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)14

 125

 4

-

GALLO GIULIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

 0

 0
GALLO GIULIA-VADOC (Rovellasca)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

LOPEZ AMBRA-VCCUS (Vercelli)

-

 0

 0
LOPEZ AMBRA-VCCUS (Vercelli)H  33
P.

 67

 62

SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA-CACUS (Cagliari)

BENCIVELLI BIANCA-RACS (Ravenna)

 10

 8
SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA-CACUS (Cagliari)H  34
P. 13:00LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)14

 35

 94

SUPINO MARTINA-LTFOR (Formia)

QUERI ALLEGRA-MISPM (Milano)

 10

 7
SUPINO MARTINA-LTFOR (Formia)H  35
P. 13:10LECCESE GIOVANNI (PICIO)14

 99

 30

DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA-LTFND (Itri)

ZUIN LIBI-PDCOM (Padova)

 1

 10
ZUIN LIBI-PDCOM (Padova)H  36
P. 12:30PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDERICO (TOMAR)15

 19

 110

DUSHKU ILARY-VCCUS (Vercelli)

DEPONTI CATERINA-MBORO (Monza)

 10

 3
DUSHKU ILARY-VCCUS (Vercelli)H  37
P. 12:40PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDERICO (TOMAR)15

 83

 46

SEREMEDI MIGLIORINI VITTORIA-SPCS (La Spezia)

MUZI SOFIA-TRORV (Orvieto)

 7

 10
MUZI SOFIA-TRORV (Orvieto)H  38
P. 12:50PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDERICO (TOMAR)15

 51

 78

FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA-TORAM (Torino)

KIM YESEO-MIACC (Milano)

 4

 10
KIM YESEO-MIACC (Milano)H  39
P. 13:00CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)15

 115

 14

-

SRICHIA MIA-TSGIU (Trieste)

 0

 0
SRICHIA MIA-TSGIU (Trieste)H  40
P.

 11

 118

MENGONI STEFANIA-BOVIR (Bologna)

-

 0

 0
MENGONI STEFANIA-BOVIR (Bologna)H  41
P.

 75

 54

TAVA VITTORIA-VRSCH (Verona)

DOSSI GRETA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 3

 10
DOSSI GRETA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  42
P. 13:10CARTA FEDERICO (FIS)15

 43

 86

CALEFFI GAIA-MIBRI (Monza)

ORTELIO GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 10

 8
CALEFFI GAIA-MIBRI (Monza)H  43
P. 12:30PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)16

 107

 22

SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

COCCOLO VERONICA-TSGIU (Trieste)

 5

 10
COCCOLO VERONICA-TSGIU (Trieste)H  44
P. 12:40PIERALISI LEONARDO (ANJES)16

 27

 102

DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA-MILEG (Legnano)

FEBO DALIA-ANFAB (Fabriano)

 10

 5
DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA-MILEG (Legnano)H  45
P. 12:50DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)16

 91

 38

FRIZZA REBECCA-TRORV (Orvieto)

TRIPOLI LUCIA-REKOA (Reggio nell Emilia)

 6

 10
TRIPOLI LUCIA-REKOA (Reggio nell Emilia)H  46
P. 13:00DI FRANCO EMANUELEMARIA (TPMAZ)16

 59

 70

FINCATI IOLE-PDCOM (Padova)

AZZARA' GRETA-RCACC (Reggio di Calabria)

 10

 7
FINCATI IOLE-PDCOM (Padova)H  47
P. 12:30PILLI ENRICO (FIS)17

 123

 6

-

BEGO NOEMI-TVCS (Treviso)

 0

 0
BEGO NOEMI-TVCS (Treviso)H  48
P.
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 7

 122

LOPEZ GIORGIA-RICS (Rieti)

-

 0

 0
LOPEZ GIORGIA-RICS (Rieti)H  49
P.

 71

 58

OROFALO  OLIVIA-BRLAZ (Brindisi)

OBERTO REBECCA-TOIVR (Ivrea)

 5

 7
OBERTO REBECCA-TOIVR (Ivrea)H  50
P. 12:40PILLI ENRICO (FIS)17

 39

 90

FUMAI ANNARITA-BACSB (Bari)

ZOLI MARIASOLE-RACS (Ravenna)

 10

 2
FUMAI ANNARITA-BACSB (Bari)H  51
P. 12:50PILLI ENRICO (FIS)17

 103

 26

CENTI ELENA-MISES (Milano)

ROERO BEATRICE-MOPEN (Modena)

 2

 10
ROERO BEATRICE-MOPEN (Modena)H  52
P. 13:00PILLI ENRICO (FIS)17

 23

 106

DE GREGORI DILETTA-RMFEN (Roma)

BIONDO ZELDA-TORAM (Torino)

 10

 1
DE GREGORI DILETTA-RMFEN (Roma)H  53
P. 12:30SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)18

 87

 42

TORRONI ANNA SOFIA-MIACC (Milano)

TRAGNI CARLOTTA-BZCS (BolzanoBozen)

 9

 10
TRAGNI CARLOTTA-BZCS (BolzanoBozen)H  54
P. 12:40SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)18

 55

 74

ANTONELLI CECILIA-GEPOM (Genova)

VERSO LETIZIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 10

 3
ANTONELLI CECILIA-GEPOM (Genova)H  55
P. 12:50SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)18

 119

 10

-

OSMELLI SOFIA-PNSCP (Pordenone)

 0

 0
OSMELLI SOFIA-PNSCP (Pordenone)H  56
P.

 15

 114

SAGGESE AZZURRA-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)

-

 0

 0
SAGGESE AZZURRA-TVCAS (Castelfranco Veneto)H  57
P.

 79

 50

COMPAGNINO REBECCA-CTASC (Gravina di Catania)

RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN-TOMAR (Torino)

 6

 10
RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN-TOMAR (Torino)H  58
P. 13:00SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE (CTCUS)18

 47

 82

MOSCA ADELE-TRCS (Terni)

CASONATI VITTORIA-MILIV (Rozzano)

 10

 6
MOSCA ADELE-TRCS (Terni)H  59
P. 12:30SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)19

 111

 18

-

ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA-RACER (Cervia)

 0

 0
ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA-RACER (Cervia)H  60
P.

 31

 98

FONDINI LAVINIA-GELIG (Genova)

NICOLINI ARIANNA-PCPT (Piacenza)

 10

 4
FONDINI LAVINIA-GELIG (Genova)H  61
P. 12:40SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)19

 95

 34

MEDDA CAMILLA-MILIV (Rozzano)

PESOLA EMMA NICOLE-MBORO (Monza)

 6

 10
PESOLA EMMA NICOLE-MBORO (Monza)H  62
P. 12:50SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)19

 63

 66

MORELLI ISABELLA-LTFND (Itri)

PITICCHIO IRENE RITA-CTCUS (Catania)

 10

 9
MORELLI ISABELLA-LTFND (Itri)H  63
P. 13:00SCARPINO GIACINTO (FIS)19

 127

 2

-

MARTINI VIOLA-TRCS (Terni)

 0

 0
MARTINI VIOLA-TRCS (Terni)H  64
P.
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 699502 CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA VRSCH Qualificata 1,00  24  30  6 1 1  1

 711245 MARTINI VIOLA TRCS Qualificata 1,00  20  26  6 2 2  3

 720298 LOPEZ AMBRA VCCUS Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 3 3  2

 722189 GALLO GIULIA VADOC Qualificata 1,00  19  25  6 4 4  15

 700350 CICCO VALENTINA TOMAR Qualificata 1,00  17  28  11 5 5  7

 700224 BEGO NOEMI TVCS Qualificata 1,00  17  26  9 6 6  10

 712578 LOPEZ GIORGIA RICS Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 7 7  17

 716391 ZEZZA MARTINA BRLAZ Qualificata 1,00  17  23  6 8 8  4

 703711 MERLI SOPHIA RACS Qualificata 1,00  11  25  14 9 9  12

 716290 OSMELLI SOFIA PNSCP Qualificata 1,00  11  25  14 9  13

 716192 MENGONI STEFANIA BOVIR Qualificata 0,83  16  27  11 11 11  11

 712216 LOSITO ELETTRA MICSM Qualificata 0,83  10  23  13 12 12  3

 703684 PRESENTI EMMA PGALT Qualificata 0,83  9  26  17 13 13  8

 702646 SRICHIA MIA TSGIU Qualificata 0,83  8  28  20 14 14  7

 705113 SAGGESE AZZURRA TVCAS Qualificata 0,83  8  24  16 15 15  8

 711538 IOLI BIANCA RACER Qualificata 0,83  7  22  15 16 16  10

 717118 FAVI ALYSSA BOICS Qualificata 0,83  6  18  12 17 17  14

 711534 ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA RACER Qualificata 0,83  4  24  20 18 18  11

 713232 DUSHKU ILARY VCCUS Qualificata 0,83  3  26  23 19 19  1

 704254 CROSETTI CAMILLA TOMAR Qualificata 0,80  13  23  10 20 20  16

 712219 MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA MICSM Qualificata 0,80  12  24  12 21 21  16

 715290 COCCOLO VERONICA TSGIU Qualificata 0,80  11  24  13 22 22  5

 715679 DE GREGORI DILETTA RMFEN Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 23 23  9

 696538 GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLO CTCUS Qualificata 0,80  10  19  9 24 24  13

 722647 TAZZIOLI OLIVIA MOPEN Qualificata 0,80  9  22  13 25 25  6

 724339 ROERO BEATRICE MOPEN Qualificata 0,80  8  24  16 26 26  9

 710608 DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA MILEG Qualificata 0,80  7  24  17 27 27  9

 716769 GUIDI VIOLA MICSM Qualificata 0,80  7  23  16 28 28  6

 708735 MASSOBRIO GIULIA GELIG Qualificata 0,80  7  22  15 29 29  5

 711737 ZUIN LIBI PDCOM Qualificata 0,80  6  24  18 30 30  5

 704123 FONDINI LAVINIA GELIG Qualificata 0,80  6  21  15 31 31  17

 711710 PIRRO MARIALUISA CSCOR Qualificata 0,80  5  23  18 32 32  15

 708755 COLO' FLAMINIA RMCS Qualificata 0,67  9  28  19 33 33  2

 700183 PESOLA EMMA NICOLE MBORO Qualificata 0,67  8  24  16 34 34  1

 703889 SUPINO MARTINA LTFOR Qualificata 0,67  7  26  19 35 35  14

 720471 LA MARCA ALISSA NAMEG Qualificata 0,67  7  25  18 36 36  7

 724652 PELLE CAMILLA GEARE Qualificata 0,67  5  24  19 37 37  2

 721960 TRIPOLI LUCIA REKOA Qualificata 0,67  5  23  18 38 38  8

 715457 FUMAI ANNARITA BACSB Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 39 39  3

 723469 LUCCARELLI TEA GESCH Qualificata 0,60  8  19  11 40 40  12

 715835 CIMPOIES FRANCESCA TOCOL Qualificata 0,60  6  22  16 41 41  17

 725565 TRAGNI CARLOTTA BZCS Qualificata 0,60  5  20  15 42 42  13

 719166 CALEFFI GAIA MIBRI Qualificata 0,60  3  20  17 43 43  6

 704918 BAITINI LILY MIPIT Qualificata 0,60  2  20  18 44 44  16

 705085 MANTOVANI LIVIA VRSCH Qualificata 0,60  0  20  20 45 45  4

 714457 MUZI SOFIA TRORV Qualificata 0,60 -1  18  19 46 46  4

 713751 MOSCA ADELE TRCS Qualificata 0,50  5  25  20 47 47  7

 713058 CASONI ANGELICA FCCS Qualificata 0,50  5  22  17 48 48  10
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 722421 MARINO ISABELLA CAROLIN RNCS Qualificata 0,50  4  21  17 49 49  8

 709355 RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN TOMAR Qualificata 0,50  4  20  16 50 50  10

 722043 FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA TORAM Qualificata 0,50  1  19  18 51 51  14

 722357 FALCONIO BIANCA MIGIR Qualificata 0,50  0  23  23 52 52  14

 722187 SANTARELLI VITTORIA VADOC Qualificata 0,50 -1  24  25 53 53  14

 710340 ANTONELLI CECILIA GEPOM Qualificata 0,50 -1  23  24 54 54  2

 717189 DOSSI GRETA BGPOL Qualificata 0,50 -1  23  24 54  11

 724589 MOGGI ALISIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50 -1  20  21 56 56  2

 715513 COLANTUONO SOFIA LTFOR Qualificata 0,50 -3  19  22 57 57  1

 698889 OBERTO REBECCA TOIVR Qualificata 0,40  0  20  20 58 58  9

 702498 FINCATI IOLE PDCOM Qualificata 0,40  0  18  18 59 59  12

 709760 AGOSTO GABRIELA TOCOL Qualificata 0,40  0  16  16 60 60  15

 712581 BADINO BEATRICE GESCH Qualificata 0,40 -1  17  18 61 61  6

 721276 BENCIVELLI BIANCA RACS Qualificata 0,40 -1  16  17 62 62  13

 721043 MORELLI ISABELLA LTFND Qualificata 0,40 -2  19  21 63 63  5

 723561 BREVI AURORA BGPOL Qualificata 0,40 -2  18  20 64 64  4

 705703 PATANE' GINEVRA CTCSJ Qualificata 0,40 -3  18  21 65 65  4

 718205 PITICCHIO IRENE RITA CTCUS Qualificata 0,40 -4  18  22 66 66  12

 719198 SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA CACUS Qualificata 0,40 -5  18  23 67 67  12

 706578 PATANE' GAIA CTMET Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 68 68  17

 709328 SILVESTRI MATILDE TOGIN Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 68  16

 704811 AZZARA' GRETA RCACC Qualificata 0,40 -7  12  19 70 70  16

 710846 OROFALO OLIVIA BRLAZ Qualificata 0,40 -9  11  20 71 71  15

 711374 BERTOLO BEATRICE TVCAS Qualificata 0,33  2  21  19 72 72  14

 705474 SCREMIN MATILDE TVCAS Qualificata 0,33  0  20  20 73 73  3

 722295 VERSO LETIZIA MIBRE Qualificata 0,33 -2  19  21 74 74  3

 715335 TAVA VITTORIA VRSCH Qualificata 0,33 -3  23  26 75 75  11

 721407 CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA PVSPS Qualificata 0,33 -3  21  24 76 76  11

 711463 SERRA FRIDA MIPIT Qualificata 0,33 -4  20  24 77 77  8

 716466 KIM YESEO MIACC Qualificata 0,33 -4  14  18 78 78  10

 723457 COMPAGNINO REBECCA CTASC Qualificata 0,33 -6  21  27 79 79  11

 708082 PRETOLANI SOFIA RACS Qualificata 0,33 -7  19  26 80 80  11

 711460 PUCCIO LAVINIA MIPIT Qualificata 0,33 -11  13  24 81 81  3

 722005 CASONATI VITTORIA MILIV Qualificata 0,33 -12  12  24 82 82  10

 715764 SEREMEDI MIGLIORINI VITTORIA SPCS Qualificata 0,20 -5  15  20 83 83  17

 713228 SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA VCCUS Qualificata 0,20 -6  16  22 84 84  5

 719642 AMICO ADELE FCCS Qualificata 0,20 -6  13  19 85 85  15

 724001 ORTELIO GIULIA MIBRE Qualificata 0,20 -7  12  19 86 86  6

 721066 TORRONI ANNA SOFIA MIACC Qualificata 0,20 -8  13  21 87 87  9

 704501 BONASERA MARIAGIULIA TOIVR Qualificata 0,20 -9  13  22 88 88  15

 712616 BOIOCCHI BIANCA PVSPS Qualificata 0,20 -10  14  24 89 89  12

 707548 ZOLI MARIASOLE RACS Qualificata 0,20 -11  10  21 90 90  6

 714446 FRIZZA REBECCA TRORV Qualificata 0,20 -12  12  24 91 91  13

 723470 BOCCARDO ELENA GESCH Qualificata 0,17 -7  13  20 92 92  1

 719147 CONTINI FRANCESCA BOVIR Qualificata 0,17 -10  19  29 93 93  7

 704915 QUERI ALLEGRA MISPM Qualificata 0,17 -10  13  23 94 94  8

 721035 MEDDA CAMILLA MILIV Qualificata 0,17 -11  16  27 95 95  7

 721474 GRECO VIOLA MARIA MIACC Qualificata 0,17 -12  15  27 96 96  1

 715689 CASINI VITTORIA TOCOL Qualificata 0,17 -12  14  26 97 97  8
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Classifica provvisoria ai gironi
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica N.Fis Cognome Nome Sigla Soc. V/A Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano:  115Girone

 709173 NICOLINI ARIANNA PCPT Qualificata 0,17 -13  14  27 98 98  1

 718519 DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA LTFND Qualificata 0,17 -14  15  29 99 99  2

 722062 BIGHI MATILDE RACS Qualificata 0,17 -15  12  27 100 100  14

 721386 IANNELLI ARIANNA MIBRE Qualificata 0,17 -16  13  29 101 101  7

 708993 FEBO DALIA ANFAB Qualificata 0,00 -11  14  25 102 102  4

 710050 CENTI ELENA MISES Qualificata 0,00 -13  11  24 103 103  13

 715710 MILAZZO SARA CTMET Qualificata 0,00 -15  10  25 104 104  16

 715510 TASSI LAURA PCPT Qualificata 0,00 -16  9  25 105 105  5

 693780 SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA CESAN Qualificata 0,00 -17  13  30 106 106  10

 724631 BIONDO ZELDA TORAM Qualificata 0,00 -17  13  30 106  2

 721813 ROGGIO CARLA MARIA SRAUG Qualificata 0,00 -17  8  25 108 108  9

 721634 RONCORONI NICOLE RACS Qualificata 0,00 -19  6  25 109 109  17

 715617 DEPONTI CATERINA MBORO Qualificata 0,00 -20  9  29 110 110  3

 713099 FONTANA GIUSTI CHARLOTTE RMGRE Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  9Assente

 715420 PISANI ILARIA RMCS Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  6Assente

 718493 URIZIO SOFIA UDASU Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  5Assente

 722554 BOLFO BEATRICE VADOC Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  4Assente

 724587 GUZZI EVA MIPRO Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  12Assente
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 BOCCARDO ELENA 723470 2 1 4 0 1 V  0,170 -7  13GESCH

 2 NICOLINI ARIANNA 709173 v3 3 4 2 0 2  0,170 -13  14PCPT

 3 COLANTUONO SOFIA 715513 v2 V 3 3 1 V  0,500 -3  19LTFOR

 4 DUSHKU ILARY 713232 V V V V 1 V  0,830  3  26VCCUS

 5 PESOLA EMMA NICOLE 700183 v3 V V 4 2 V  0,670  8  24MBORO

 6 CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA 699502 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30VRSCH

 7 GRECO VIOLA MARIA 721474 2 V 3 3 1 1  0,170 -12  15MIACC

 2Girone N.

 1 MOGGI ALISIA 724589 3 V V V 2 0  0,500 -1  20MIPRO

 2 PELLE CAMILLA 724652 v4 V V V 4 1  0,670  5  24GEARE

 3 DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA 718519 1 3 2 V 2 2  0,170 -14  15LTFND

 4 ANTONELLI CECILIA 710340 3 2 V V V 3  0,500 -1  23GEPOM

 5 BIONDO ZELDA 724631 3 1 4 3 1 1  0,000 -17  13TORAM

 6 COLO' FLAMINIA 708755 V V V 4 V 4  0,670  9  28RMCS

 7 LOPEZ AMBRA 720298 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30VCCUS

 3Girone N.

 1 PUCCIO LAVINIA 711460 3 v3 0 1 1 V  0,330 -11  13MIPIT

 2 FUMAI ANNARITA 715457 V V 4 0 V V  0,670  3  24BACSB

 3 VERSO LETIZIA 722295 1 4 2 3 V v4  0,330 -2  19MIBRE

 4 LOSITO ELETTRA 712216 V V v3 2 v3 V  0,830  10  23MICSM

 5 MARTINI VIOLA 711245 v4 v3 v4 V V V  1,000  20  26TRCS

 6 SCREMIN MATILDE 705474 V 4 4 2 0 V  0,330  0  20TVCAS

 7 DEPONTI CATERINA 715617 4 2 2 0 0 1  0,000 -20  9MBORO

 4Girone N.

 1 BREVI AURORA 723561 4 0 2 V 2 V  0,400 -2  18BGPOL

 2 PATANE' GINEVRA 705703 V 0 2 2 4 V  0,400 -3  18CTCSJ

 3 BOLFO BEATRICE 722554 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VADOC

 4 ZEZZA MARTINA 716391 V v3 0 V V V  1,000  17  23BRLAZ

 5 MUZI SOFIA 714457 2 V 0 1 V V  0,600 -1  18TRORV

 6 MANTOVANI LIVIA 705085 V V 0 1 4 V  0,600  0  20VRSCH

 7 FEBO DALIA 708993 3 4 0 0 3 4  0,000 -11  14ANFAB
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 5Girone N.

 1 SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA 713228 2 1 V 4 4 0  0,200 -6  16VCCUS

 2 COCCOLO VERONICA 715290 V V V V 4 0  0,800  11  24TSGIU

 3 MASSOBRIO GIULIA 708735 V 2 V V V 0  0,800  7  22GELIG

 4 TASSI LAURA 715510 2 1 2 2 2 0  0,000 -16  9PCPT

 5 MORELLI ISABELLA 721043 V 3 3 V 3 0  0,400 -2  19LTFND

 6 ZUIN LIBI 711737 V V 4 V V 0  0,800  6  24PDCOM

 7 URIZIO SOFIA 718493 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0UDASU

 6Girone N.

 1 BADINO BEATRICE 712581 V V 2 2 0 3  0,400 -1  17GESCH

 2 ORTELIO GIULIA 724001 4 1 V 1 0 1  0,200 -7  12MIBRE

 3 ZOLI MARIASOLE 707548 0 v2 2 4 0 2  0,200 -11  10RACS

 4 CALEFFI GAIA 719166 v4 4 V V 0 2  0,600  3  20MIBRI

 5 GUIDI VIOLA 716769 V V V 3 0 V  0,800  7  23MICSM

 6 PISANI ILARIA 715420 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0RMCS

 7 TAZZIOLI OLIVIA 722647 V v3 V V 4 0  0,800  9  22MOPEN

 7Girone N.

 1 MEDDA CAMILLA 721035 3 V 1 2 1 4  0,170 -11  16MILIV

 2 SRICHIA MIA 702646 V V V V 3 V  0,830  8  28TSGIU

 3 IANNELLI ARIANNA 721386 2 2 2 2 0 V  0,170 -16  13MIBRE

 4 MOSCA ADELE 713751 V 4 V 4 2 V  0,500  5  25TRCS

 5 LA MARCA ALISSA 720471 V 3 V V 2 V  0,670  7  25NAMEG

 6 CICCO VALENTINA 700350 V V V v3 V V  1,000  17  28TOMAR

 7 CONTINI FRANCESCA 719147 V 3 4 4 0 3  0,170 -10  19BOVIR

 8Girone N.

 1 CASINI VITTORIA 715689 V 0 2 2 4 1  0,170 -12  14TOCOL

 2 SERRA FRIDA 711463 3 V 3 V 3 1  0,330 -4  20MIPIT

 3 QUERI ALLEGRA 704915 V 3 3 1 1 0  0,170 -10  13MISPM

 4 PRESENTI EMMA 703684 V V v4 3 v4 V  0,830  9  26PGALT

 5 TRIPOLI LUCIA 721960 v3 3 V v4 3 V  0,670  5  23REKOA

 6 SAGGESE AZZURRA 705113 V v3 v4 2 V V  0,830  8  24TVCAS

 7 MARINO ISABELLA CAROLINA 722421 V V V 3 2 1  0,500  4  21RNCS
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 9Girone N.

 1 OBERTO REBECCA 698889 4 0 4 2 V V  0,400  0  20TOIVR

 2 ROERO BEATRICE 724339 V 0 V 4 V V  0,800  8  24MOPEN

 3 FONTANA GIUSTI CHARLOTTE 713099 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0RMGRE

 4 DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETTA 710608 V 4 0 V V V  0,800  7  24MILEG

 5 DE GREGORI DILETTA 715679 V V 0 3 V V  0,800  10  23RMFEN

 6 ROGGIO CARLA MARIA 721813 1 2 0 3 1 1  0,000 -17  8SRAUG

 7 TORRONI ANNA SOFIA 721066 4 1 0 2 1 V  0,200 -8  13MIACC

 10Girone N.

 1 CASONATI VITTORIA 722005 0 V 1 V 0 1  0,330 -12  12MILIV

 2 IOLI BIANCA 711538 v3 V v4 V 1 v4  0,830  7  22RACER

 3 SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA 693780 4 4 1 0 3 1  0,000 -17  13CESAN

 4 KIM YESEO 716466 v3 2 V 0 1 3  0,330 -4  14MIACC

 5 CASONI ANGELICA 713058 4 3 V v4 2 v4  0,500  5  22FCCS

 6 BEGO NOEMI 700224 V V V v3 V v3  1,000  17  26TVCS

 7 RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN 709355 V 1 V V 2 2  0,500  4  20TOMAR

 11Girone N.

 1 TAVA VITTORIA 715335 4 V V 3 4 2  0,330 -3  23VRSCH

 2 COMPAGNINO REBECCA 723457 V V 3 4 4 0  0,330 -6  21CTASC

 3 CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA 721407 4 4 2 V V 1  0,330 -3  21PVSPS

 4 ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECCA 711534 2 v4 v4 v4 V V  0,830  4  24RACER

 5 PRETOLANI SOFIA 708082 V V 3 2 3 1  0,330 -7  19RACS

 6 DOSSI GRETA 717189 V V 2 4 V 2  0,500 -1  23BGPOL

 7 MENGONI STEFANIA 716192 V V V 4 V v3  0,830  16  27BOVIR

 12Girone N.

 1 FINCATI IOLE 702498 4 3 V 0 4 v2  0,400  0  18PDCOM

 2 SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA 719198 V 4 4 0 V 0  0,400 -5  18CACUS

 3 MERLI SOPHIA 703711 V V V 0 V V  1,000  11  25RACS

 4 BOIOCCHI BIANCA 712616 2 V 2 0 3 2  0,200 -10  14PVSPS

 5 GUZZI EVA 724587 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MIPRO

 6 PITICCHIO IRENE RITA 718205 V 4 2 V 0 2  0,400 -4  18CTCUS

 7 LUCCARELLI TEA 723469 1 V 3 V 0 V  0,600  8  19GESCH
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 13Girone N.

 1 OSMELLI SOFIA 716290 V V V V V  1,000  11  25PNSCP

 2 GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARLOTTA 696538 4 v1 V v4 V  0,800  10  19CTCUS

 3 BENCIVELLI BIANCA 721276 3 0 V 3 V  0,400 -1  16RACS

 4 FRIZZA REBECCA 714446 3 0 2 2 V  0,200 -12  12TRORV

 5 TRAGNI CARLOTTA 725565 4 2 V V v4  0,600  5  20BZCS

 6 CENTI ELENA 710050 0 2 4 4 1  0,000 -13  11MISES

 14Girone N.

 1 FALCONIO BIANCA 722357 1 V V 3 4 V  0,500  0  23MIGIR

 2 FAVI ALYSSA 717118 V v1 0 v3 v4 V  0,830  6  18BOICS

 3 FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA 722043 1 0 v4 V 4 V  0,500  1  19TORAM

 4 BERTOLO BEATRICE 711374 4 V 1 3 3 V  0,330  2  21TVCAS

 5 SUPINO MARTINA 703889 V 2 4 V V V  0,670  7  26LTFOR

 6 SANTARELLI VITTORIA 722187 V 3 V V 4 2  0,500 -1  24VADOC

 7 BIGHI MATILDE 722062 3 1 2 0 1 V  0,170 -15  12RACS

 15Girone N.

 1 AMICO ADELE 719642 1 2 V 1 4  0,200 -6  13FCCS

 2 AGOSTO GABRIELA 709760 V V 2 1 3  0,400  0  16TOCOL

 3 OROFALO OLIVIA 710846 v3 1 V 0 2  0,400 -9  11BRLAZ

 4 BONASERA MARIAGIULIA 704501 1 V 3 0 4  0,200 -9  13TOIVR

 5 GALLO GIULIA 722189 V V V V V  1,000  19  25VADOC

 6 PIRRO MARIALUISA 711710 V v4 V V 4  0,800  5  23CSCOR

 16Girone N.

 1 AZZARA' GRETA 704811 v3 3 0 V 1  0,400 -7  12RCACC

 2 SILVESTRI MATILDE 709328 2 V 4 V 0  0,400 -5  16TOGIN

 3 BAITINI LILY 704918 v4 4 2 V V  0,600  2  20MIPIT

 4 MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA 712219 V V V V 4  0,800  12  24MICSM

 5 MILAZZO SARA 715710 3 4 2 1 0  0,000 -15  10CTMET

 6 CROSETTI CAMILLA 704254 V V 3 V V  0,800  13  23TOMAR
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 17Girone N.

 1 FONDINI LAVINIA 704123 2 V V V v4  0,800  6  21GELIG

 2 LOPEZ GIORGIA 712578 V V V V V  1,000  17  25RICS

 3 RONCORONI NICOLE 721634 2 0 3 0 1  0,000 -19  6RACS

 4 PATANE' GAIA 706578 1 1 V V 4  0,400 -5  16CTMET

 5 SEREMEDI MIGLIORINIVITTORIA 715764 4 1 V 3 2  0,200 -5  15SPCS

 6 CIMPOIES FRANCESCA 715835 3 4 V V V  0,600  6  22TOCOL
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Classifica iniziale per ranking
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Presenza Classifica Cognome Nome N.FisNasc.Società

CORAZZA RUBINI GIULIA 25/01/13  699502 11 VRSCHSI

LOPEZ AMBRA 04/01/13  720298 22 VCCUSSI

MARTINI VIOLA 07/06/13  711245 33 TRCSSI

ZEZZA MARTINA 21/01/13  716391 44 BRLAZSI

MASSOBRIO GIULIA 05/04/13  708735 55 GELIGSI

GUIDI VIOLA 12/06/13  716769 66 MICSMSI

SRICHIA MIA 19/08/13  702646 77 TSGIUSI

PRESENTI EMMA 21/01/13  703684 88 PGALTSI

DE GREGORI DILETTA 13/06/13  715679 99 RMFENSI

RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN 25/02/13  709355 1010 TOMARSI

MENGONI STEFANIA 21/03/13  716192 1111 BOVIRSI

MERLI SOPHIA 19/01/13  703711 1212 RACSSI

GRAVINA ADA MARIA CARL 18/05/13  696538 1313 CTCUSSI

SANTARELLI VITTORIA 11/01/13  722187 1414 VADOCSI

GALLO GIULIA 21/07/13  722189 1515 VADOCSI

MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIANA 21/04/13  712219 1816 MICSMSI

LOPEZ GIORGIA 14/10/13  712578 1917 RICSSI

FONDINI LAVINIA 05/09/13  704123 2218 GELIGSI

AZZARA' GRETA 04/04/13  704811 2619 RCACCSI

PIRRO MARIALUISA 22/09/13  711710 2820 CSCORSI

FAVI ALYSSA 13/07/13  717118 3021 BOICSSI

OSMELLI SOFIA 24/06/13  716290 3122 PNSCPSI

SCHWARZENBERG ANASTASIA 30/05/13  719198 3323 CACUSSI

DOSSI GRETA 05/05/13  717189 3424 BGPOLSI

CASONI ANGELICA 01/02/13  713058 3625 FCCSSI

FONTANA GIUSTI CHARLOTTE 26/02/13  713099 3726 RMGRESI

SAGGESE AZZURRA 11/10/13  705113 3827 TVCASSI

CICCO VALENTINA 23/01/13  700350 3928 TOMARSI

TAZZIOLI OLIVIA 28/01/13  722647 4029 MOPENSI

COCCOLO VERONICA 15/04/13  715290 4130 TSGIUSI

FEBO DALIA 09/03/13  708993 4431 ANFABSI

LOSITO ELETTRA 05/06/13  712216 4532 MICSMSI

COLO' FLAMINIA 04/12/13  708755 4633 RMCSSI

PESOLA EMMA NICOLE 01/08/13  700183 4734 MBOROSI

DUSHKU ILARY 19/12/13  713232 4835 VCCUSSI

ANTONELLI CECILIA 26/10/13  710340 4936 GEPOMSI

FUMAI ANNARITA 23/02/13  715457 5037 BACSBSI

PATANE' GINEVRA 30/06/13  705703 5238 CTCSJSI

URIZIO SOFIA 31/08/13  718493 5539 UDASUSI

PISANI ILARIA 13/02/13  715420 5740 RMCSSI

MOSCA ADELE 18/10/13  713751 5841 TRCSSI

TRIPOLI LUCIA 15/03/13  721960 5942 REKOASI

DAMIANI DORA ANTONIETT 06/02/13  710608 6043 MILEGSI

IOLI BIANCA 27/09/13  711538 6144 RACERSI

ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBECC 18/09/13  711534 6745 RACERSI

PITICCHIO IRENE RITA 14/02/13  718205 6846 CTCUSSI

CENTI ELENA 26/03/13  710050 6947 MISESSI

SUPINO MARTINA 29/10/13  703889 7048 LTFORSI
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BONASERA MARIAGIULIA 01/09/13  704501 7249 TOIVRSI

SILVESTRI MATILDE 17/07/13  709328 7350 TOGINSI

CIMPOIES FRANCESCA 21/07/13  715835 7451 TOCOLSI

SEREMEDI MIGLIORIN VITTORIA 13/04/13  715764 7752 SPCSSI

CROSETTI CAMILLA 09/03/13  704254 7853 TOMARSI

OROFALO OLIVIA 03/07/13  710846 8054 BRLAZSI

BERTOLO BEATRICE 02/09/13  711374 8355 TVCASSI

FRIZZA REBECCA 24/12/13  714446 8556 TRORVSI

FINCATI IOLE 02/01/13  702498 8657 PDCOMSI

TAVA VITTORIA 14/10/13  715335 8758 VRSCHSI

SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA 19/03/13  693780 8859 CESANSI

ROERO BEATRICE 19/07/13  724339 10160 MOPENSI

CASINI VITTORIA 20/06/13  715689 10261 TOCOLSI

CONTINI FRANCESCA 29/01/13  719147 10362 BOVIRSI

BADINO BEATRICE 13/06/13  712581 10463 GESCHSI

SACCHI AZZURRA DARIA 06/11/13  713228 10664 VCCUSSI

MANTOVANI LIVIA 26/08/13  705085 10865 VRSCHSI

SCREMIN MATILDE 24/04/13  705474 11666 TVCASSI

MOGGI ALISIA 04/12/13  724589 11867 MIPROSI

COLANTUONO SOFIA 11/12/13  715513 12068 LTFORSI

BOCCARDO ELENA 12/06/13  723470 12169 GESCHSI

PELLE CAMILLA 04/05/13  724652 12270 GEARESI

VERSO LETIZIA 02/05/13  722295 12471 MIBRESI

MUZI SOFIA 08/10/13  714457 12572 TRORVSI

ZUIN LIBI 11/05/13  711737 13473 PDCOMSI

CALEFFI GAIA 21/01/13  719166 13574 MIBRISI

LA MARCA ALISSA 17/01/13  720471 13675 NAMEGSI

QUERI ALLEGRA 29/05/13  704915 14176 MISPMSI

OBERTO REBECCA 05/12/13  698889 14477 TOIVRSI

BEGO NOEMI 06/05/13  700224 14578 TVCSSI

PRETOLANI SOFIA 23/10/13  708082 14679 RACSSI

BENCIVELLI BIANCA 05/04/13  721276 14980 RACSSI

GUZZI EVA 09/11/13  724587 15281 MIPROSI

FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA 29/08/13  722043 15482 TORAMSI

AGOSTO GABRIELA 12/08/13  709760 15583 TOCOLSI

MILAZZO SARA 30/07/13  715710 16184 CTMETSI

PATANE' GAIA 20/09/13  706578 16385 CTMETSI

RONCORONI NICOLE 27/10/13  721634 16686 RACSSI

BAITINI LILY 08/11/13  704918 16987 MIPITSI

AMICO ADELE 16/11/13  719642 17188 FCCSSI

FALCONIO BIANCA 04/02/13  722357 17289 MIGIRSI

TRAGNI CARLOTTA 11/01/13  725565 17490 BZCSSI

LUCCARELLI TEA 13/06/13  723469 17691 GESCHSI

COMPAGNINO REBECCA 22/11/13  723457 17992 CTASCSI

KIM YESEO 17/06/13  716466 18393 MIACCSI

TORRONI ANNA SOFIA 04/11/13  721066 18494 MIACCSI

SERRA FRIDA 03/03/13  711463 18695 MIPITSI

IANNELLI ARIANNA 02/04/13  721386 19396 MIBRESI

ZOLI MARIASOLE 24/10/13  707548 19897 RACSSI
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Classifica iniziale per ranking
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Presenza Classifica Cognome Nome N.FisNasc.Società

MORELLI ISABELLA 21/08/13  721043 19998 LTFNDSI

BREVI AURORA 17/07/13  723561 20099 BGPOLSI

PUCCIO LAVINIA 15/11/13  711460 201100 MIPITSI

DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA 04/11/13  718519 202101 LTFNDSI

NICOLINI ARIANNA 06/05/13  709173 207102 PCPTSI

GRECO VIOLA MARIA 14/12/13  721474 209103 MIACCSI

BIONDO ZELDA 06/07/13  724631 216104 TORAMSI

DEPONTI CATERINA 22/08/13  715617 217105 MBOROSI

BOLFO BEATRICE 08/01/13  722554 226106 VADOCSI

TASSI LAURA 27/09/13  715510 231107 PCPTSI

ORTELIO GIULIA 29/07/13  724001 238108 MIBRESI

MEDDA CAMILLA 20/02/13  721035 239109 MILIVSI

MARINO ISABELLA CAROLI 14/04/13  722421 243110 RNCSSI

ROGGIO CARLA MARIA 11/06/13  721813 248111 SRAUGSI

CASONATI VITTORIA 15/08/13  722005 254112 MILIVSI

CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA 01/05/13  721407 255113 PVSPSSI

BIGHI MATILDE 23/06/13  722062 9.999114 RACSSI

BOIOCCHI BIANCA 10/05/13  712616 9.999115 PVSPSSI
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Società Presenza Cognome Nome N.Fis Nasc. Classif.

FEBO DALIA 09/03/13 708993  44ANFAB-CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO SI

FUMAI ANNARITA 23/02/13 715457  50BACSB-CLUB SCHERMA BARI SI

BREVI AURORA 17/07/13 723561  200BGPOL-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO SI

DOSSI GRETA 05/05/13 717189  34SI

FAVI ALYSSA 13/07/13 717118  30BOICS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD SI

CONTINI FRANCESCA 29/01/13 719147  103BOVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA SI

MENGONI STEFANIA 21/03/13 716192  11SI

OROFALO OLIVIA 03/07/13 710846  80BRLAZ-SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI SI

ZEZZA MARTINA 21/01/13 716391  4SI

TRAGNI CARLOTTA 11/01/13 725565  174BZCS-CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN SI

SCHWARZENBER ANASTASIA 30/05/13 719198  33CACUS-CUS CAGLIARI SI

SANTONASTASO FRANCESCA 19/03/13 693780  88CESAN-CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA SI

PIRRO MARIALUISA 22/09/13 711710  28CSCOR-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA CORIGLIANO ALL DAN SI

COMPAGNINO REBECCA 22/11/13 723457  179CTASC-CATANIA SCHERMA SI

PATANE' GINEVRA 30/06/13 705703  52CTCSJ-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA SI

GRAVINA ADA MARIA CAR 18/05/13 696538  13CTCUS-CUS CATANIA SI

PITICCHIO IRENE RITA 14/02/13 718205  68SI

MILAZZO SARA 30/07/13 715710  161CTMET-METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI SI

PATANE' GAIA 20/09/13 706578  163SI

AMICO ADELE 16/11/13 719642  171FCCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE SI

CASONI ANGELICA 01/02/13 713058  36SI

PELLE CAMILLA 04/05/13 724652  122GEARE-ARENZANO GENOVA SI

FONDINI LAVINIA 05/09/13 704123  22GELIG-CDS LIGURIA GENOVA SI

MASSOBRIO GIULIA 05/04/13 708735  5SI

ANTONELLI CECILIA 26/10/13 710340  49GEPOM-CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA SI

BADINO BEATRICE 13/06/13 712581  104GESCH-CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA SI

BOCCARDO ELENA 12/06/13 723470  121SI

LUCCARELLI TEA 13/06/13 723469  176SI

DE FILIPPIS PRISCILLA 04/11/13 718519  202LTFND-SCHERMA FONDI SI

MORELLI ISABELLA 21/08/13 721043  199SI

COLANTUONO SOFIA 11/12/13 715513  120LTFOR-CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA SI

SUPINO MARTINA 29/10/13 703889  70SI

DEPONTI CATERINA 22/08/13 715617  217MBORO-CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO SI

PESOLA EMMA NICOLE 01/08/13 700183  47SI

GRECO VIOLA MARIA 14/12/13 721474  209MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

KIM YESEO 17/06/13 716466  183SI

TORRONI ANNA SOFIA 04/11/13 721066  184SI

IANNELLI ARIANNA 02/04/13 721386  193MIBRE-SCHERMA BRESSO SI

ORTELIO GIULIA 29/07/13 724001  238SI

VERSO LETIZIA 02/05/13 722295  124SI

CALEFFI GAIA 21/01/13 719166  135MIBRI-BRIANZASCHERMA SI

GUIDI VIOLA 12/06/13 716769  6MICSM-CLUB SCHERMA MILANO SSD SI

LOSITO ELETTRA 05/06/13 712216  45SI

MIGLIONI ELEONORA DIA 21/04/13 712219  18SI

FALCONIO BIANCA 04/02/13 722357  172MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

DAMIANI DORA ANTONIE 06/02/13 710608  60MILEG-CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO SI

CASONATI VITTORIA 15/08/13 722005  254MILIV-LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA SI

MEDDA CAMILLA 20/02/13 721035  239SI
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BAITINI LILY 08/11/13 704918  169MIPIT-PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

PUCCIO LAVINIA 15/11/13 711460  201SI

SERRA FRIDA 03/03/13 711463  186SI

GUZZI EVA 09/11/13 724587  152MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

MOGGI ALISIA 04/12/13 724589  118SI

CENTI ELENA 26/03/13 710050  69MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

QUERI ALLEGRA 29/05/13 704915  141MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

ROERO BEATRICE 19/07/13 724339  101MOPEN-PENTAMODENA SI

TAZZIOLI OLIVIA 28/01/13 722647  40SI

LA MARCA ALISSA 17/01/13 720471  136NAMEG-IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO SI

NICOLINI ARIANNA 06/05/13 709173  207PCPT-PETTORELLI PIACENZA SI

TASSI LAURA 27/09/13 715510  231SI

FINCATI IOLE 02/01/13 702498  86PDCOM-COMINI PADOVA SI

ZUIN LIBI 11/05/13 711737  134SI

PRESENTI EMMA 21/01/13 703684  8PGALT-SCHERMA ALTOTEVERE SI

OSMELLI SOFIA 24/06/13 716290  31PNSCP-CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE SI

BOIOCCHI BIANCA 10/05/13 712616  9.999PVSPS-SCHERMAPAVIA SSD SI

CIPOLAT-MIS DIANA 01/05/13 721407  255SI

IOLI BIANCA 27/09/13 711538  61RACER-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARIT SI

ROVIGATTI CHANTAL REBE 18/09/13 711534  67SI

BENCIVELLI BIANCA 05/04/13 721276  149RACS-CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA SI

BIGHI MATILDE 23/06/13 722062  9.999SI

MERLI SOPHIA 19/01/13 703711  12SI

PRETOLANI SOFIA 23/10/13 708082  146SI

RONCORONI NICOLE 27/10/13 721634  166SI

ZOLI MARIASOLE 24/10/13 707548  198SI

AZZARA' GRETA 04/04/13 704811  26RCACC-ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABR SI

TRIPOLI LUCIA 15/03/13 721960  59REKOA-CLUB SCHERMA KOALA SI

LOPEZ GIORGIA 14/10/13 712578  19RICS-CLUB SCHERMA RIETI SI

COLO' FLAMINIA 04/12/13 708755  46RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

PISANI ILARIA 13/02/13 715420  57SI

DE GREGORI DILETTA 13/06/13 715679  9RMFEN-ROMA FENCING SI

FONTANA GIUST CHARLOTTE 26/02/13 713099  37RMGRE-ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO SI

MARINO ISABELLA CARO 14/04/13 722421  243RNCS-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI SI

SEREMEDI MIGLI VITTORIA 13/04/13 715764  77SPCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA SI

ROGGIO CARLA MARIA 11/06/13 721813  248SRAUG-SCHERMA AUGUSTA SI

AGOSTO GABRIELA 12/08/13 709760  155TOCOL-CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO SI

CASINI VITTORIA 20/06/13 715689  102SI

CIMPOIES FRANCESCA 21/07/13 715835  74SI

SILVESTRI MATILDE 17/07/13 709328  73TOGIN-GINNASTICA VICTORIA SI

BONASERA MARIAGIULIA 01/09/13 704501  72TOIVR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA SI

OBERTO REBECCA 05/12/13 698889  144SI

CICCO VALENTINA 23/01/13 700350  39TOMAR-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO SI

CROSETTI CAMILLA 09/03/13 704254  78SI

RAVAZZOLI SOFIA BO CHEN 25/02/13 709355  10SI

BIONDO ZELDA 06/07/13 724631  216TORAM-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST SI

FUGAZZOTTO ADRIANA 29/08/13 722043  154SI

MARTINI VIOLA 07/06/13 711245  3TRCS-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI SI

MOSCA ADELE 18/10/13 713751  58SI
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FRIZZA REBECCA 24/12/13 714446  85TRORV-UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO SI

MUZI SOFIA 08/10/13 714457  125SI

COCCOLO VERONICA 15/04/13 715290  41TSGIU-SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA SI

SRICHIA MIA 19/08/13 702646  7SI

BERTOLO BEATRICE 02/09/13 711374  83TVCAS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO SI

SAGGESE AZZURRA 11/10/13 705113  38SI

SCREMIN MATILDE 24/04/13 705474  116SI

BEGO NOEMI 06/05/13 700224  145TVCS-SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO SI

URIZIO SOFIA 31/08/13 718493  55UDASU-UDINESE SCHERMA SI

BOLFO BEATRICE 08/01/13 722554  226VADOC-Scherma DOC ASD SI

GALLO GIULIA 21/07/13 722189  15SI

SANTARELLI VITTORIA 11/01/13 722187  14SI

DUSHKU ILARY 19/12/13 713232  48VCCUS-CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SI

LOPEZ AMBRA 04/01/13 720298  2SI

SACCHI AZZURRA DARI 06/11/13 713228  106SI

CORAZZA RUBIN GIULIA 25/01/13 699502  1VRSCH-VERONASCHERMA SI

MANTOVANI LIVIA 26/08/13 705085  108SI

TAVA VITTORIA 14/10/13 715335  87SI
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